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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 13 Fly (52kg) ZHETIBAEV S KAZ

KURMANGAZY M KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ SULEIMENOV M IRI

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

ABU-MUHAMMAD

GALIMTAEV K

KONARBAEV N

ASHIMOV E

BISENOV S

27:30

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 14 Fly (52kg) SATANOV R KAZ

DUISENBAEV K KAZ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ KAZTAEV G UZB

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

URAKOV

AKSHOLAKOV A

SULEIMENOV M

ASHIMOV E

BISENOV S

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

3 15 Fly (52kg) KUANDIKOV A KAZ

MUZAPAROV A KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BISENOV S KAZ

IRI

KAZ

KAZ

UZB

TORBAEV K

ABU-MUHAMMAD

GALIMTAEV K

KONARBAEV N

URAKOV

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 16 Fly (52kg) DANIYARUULU S KGZ

BALTABAEV A KAZ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB URAKOV IRI

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

ABU-MUHAMMAD

AKSHOLAKOV A

ASHIMOV E

KAZTAEV G

SULEIMENOV M

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

5 17 Bantam (56kg) KUCHKAROV A UZB

ZHENGISOV Zh KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ TORBAEV K KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

BISENOV S

KONARBAEV N

GALIMTAEV K

KAZTAEV G

SULEIMENOV M

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 18 Bantam (56kg) ASNAR N MGL

JURAEV O UZB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ GALIMTAEV K KAZ

KAZ

IRI

KAZ

KAZ

BISENOV S

ASHIMOV E

ABU-MUHAMMAD

AKSHOLAKOV A

TORBAEV K

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 19 Light Welter (64kg) TOLOUTI M IRI

KAZBEK G KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ AKSHOLAKOV A UZB

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

URAKOV

KONARBAEV N

KAZTAEV G

SULEIMENOV M

ASHIMOV E

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 20 Light Welter (64kg) SAPENOV K KAZ

ALIMBAY A KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ KONARBAEV N UZB

KAZ

KAZ

IRI

KAZ

URAKOV

GALIMTAEV K

BISENOV S

ABU-MUHAMMAD

SULEIMENOV M

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 21 Light Welter (64kg) ERDENEBAT Ts MGL

NURYM D KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ASHIMOV E KAZ

IRI

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

AKSHOLAKOV A

ABU-MUHAMMAD

BISENOV S

TORBAEV K

KAZTAEV G

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 22 Light Welter (64kg) BALTIYEV A KAZ

MAUMBERLIEV A KAZ

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI ABU-MUHAMMAD UZB

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

URAKOV

GALIMTAEV K

SULEIMENOV M

TORBAEV K

ASHIMOV E

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 23 Light Welter (64kg) MAMATALY N KGZ

ASHKANBAY B KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ TORBAEV K UZB

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

URAKOV

BISENOV S

AKSHOLAKOV A

KONARBAEV N

KAZTAEV G

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 24 Light Welter (64kg) AZHIBAY Zh KAZ

OSMONOV T KGZ BLUE RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ GALIMTAEV K UZB

KAZ

IRI

KAZ

KAZ

URAKOV

BISENOV S

ABU-MUHAMMAD

ASHIMOV E

SULEIMENOV M

9:10

9:10

9:10

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

13 25 Welter (69kg) ZHAKUPOV A KAZ

KAZEMLADEH S IRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ KAZTAEV G UZB

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

URAKOV

KONARBAEV N

AKSHOLAKOV A

TORBAEV K

GALIMTAEV K

25:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

14 26 Welter (69kg) ALESHKIN E RUS

ZEINOLLA E KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BISENOV S IRI

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

ABU-MUHAMMAD

SULEIMENOV M

AKSHOLAKOV A

TORBAEV K

ASHIMOV E

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 27 Welter (69kg) BOZIEV H RUS

SEITZHANOV R KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB URAKOV IRI

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

ABU-MUHAMMAD

SULEIMENOV M

KONARBAEV N

TORBAEV K

GALIMTAEV K

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

16 28 Middle (75kg) BAIGANSHEKOV B KAZ

SUNDETBAY A KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ AKSHOLAKOV A UZB

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

URAKOV

ASHIMOV E

KONARBAEV N

KAZTAEV G

BISENOV S

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27
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Code
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RED

BLUE

17 29 Middle (75kg) KAKHRAMAOV F UZB

SADIKBEK K KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ASHIMOV E KAZ

KAZ

IRI

KAZ

KAZ

TORBAEV K

GALIMTAEV K

ABU-MUHAMMAD

KAZTAEV G

AKSHOLAKOV A

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

18 30 Middle (75kg) AKIMBAY Y KAZ

MAUSAVI S IRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ KONARBAEV N KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

UZB

KAZ

TORBAEV K

GALIMTAEV K

BISENOV S

URAKOV

AKSHOLAKOV A

27:29

27:29

26:30

27:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

19 31 Light Heavy (81kg) PASHKOV M RUS

BAKITOV A KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI ABU-MUHAMMAD KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

UZB

KAZ

TORBAEV K

GALIMTAEV K

SULEIMENOV M

URAKOV

ASHIMOV E

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

20 32 Light Heavy (81kg) KUSAINOV Sh KAZ

MAZIHOV R RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BISENOV S KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

UZB

KAZ

KONARBAEV N

KAZTAEV G

SULEIMENOV M

URAKOV

AKSHOLAKOV A

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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